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WGU Kegeln 2024/2025

Nachname

Redl
Jungwirth
Pronegg

Siindhofer
Hollmiiller

Naglseder

Schweiger
Buchrigler

Bauer
Buhringer

Greigeritsch

Roucka
Klinger
Lehner

Schindlegger

Beham
Zettel
Einfalt

Vorname

Karl
Erwin
Bernhard
Franz
Markus
Gottfried
Josef
Herbert
Karl
Johann
Herbert
Josef
Fritz
Franz
Anton
Herbert
Alfred
Christoph

Mannschaft Erg1

613
556
571
549
548
555
540
512
512
530
519
512
542
480
503
490
493
495

Schnittliste Best4 Liga

Erg2 Erg3 Erg4

567
546
553
547
542
535
516
511
500
508
509
509
509
480
477
489
469
481

548
543
537
540
529
533
499
501
494
480
484
491
470
480
474
467
462
447

546
534
517
539
516
501
494
481
490
477
483
480
445
473
451
456
459
445

AV
Schnitt

568,5
544.,8
544,5
543,8
533,8
531,0
512,2
501,2
499,0
498.8
498.8
498,0
491,5
478,2
476,2
475,5
470,8
467,0



